HELPS REDUCE
THE RISK OF
TRANSMITTING
HARMFUL GERMS
VIA THE HANDS

PURELL® Advanced
Hygienic Hand Rub
Family of Products
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BREAKTHROUGH FORMULATION WITH
EXCEPTIONAL ANTIMICROBIAL EFFICACY

¢ An hygienic hand rub that feels great to use and is clinically
proven to maintain skin health' PURELL Advanced Hygienic Hand Rub - the

o ) perfect complement to routine handwashing.
¢ Includes moisturisers to help keep skin healthy
e Use after and between handwashes to

¢ No rinse hygienic hand rub help maintain hand hygiene

e Kills 99.99% of most common germs that may be harmful ¢ |deal for healthcare, food service,
hospitality and leisure, the workplace

e Conforms to: Bactericidal according to EN 1500 (hand sanitiser), and education settings

EN 12791 (surgical rub), virucidal according to EN 14476

o Effective against community based infections

e Passed food tainting test in accordance with EN 4120:2007
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A selection of sizes and dispensing options make

PURELL® Advanced Hygienic Hand Rub available

wherever you need it
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Description Product Code Case Pack CREATE A LASTING
PURELL Advanced Hygienic Hand Rub
500m! Pump Bottle 9268-12-EEU00 12 IMPRESSION:
300ml Pump Bottle 9263-12-EEU00 12 Bl : | -
100ml Pump Bottle 9661-24-EEU00 2 ] GOESIET Gl B I o)
60ml Personal Pump Bottle 9606-24-EEU00 2 and confidence by making hand
30ml Flip Top Bottle 3901-99-EEU00 250 hygiene a priority

PURELL Advanced Hygienic Hand Rub Refills
LTX-7™ 700ml Refill

LTX-12™ 1200ml Refill

ADX-7™ 700m| Refill

ADX-12™ 1200m| Refill

TFX™ 1200ml Refill

NXT® 1000ml Refill

PURELL Advanced Hygienic Hand Rub Dispensers

LTX-7 Grey/White Dispenser

LTX-7 Chrome/Black Dispenser
LTX-12 Grey/White Dispenser
LTX-12 Chrome/Black Dispenser
ADX-7 Grey/White Dispenser
ADX-7 Chrome/Black Dispenser
ADX-12 Grey/White Dispenser
ADX-12 Chrome/Black Dispenser
TFX 1200ml Grey/White Dispenser
TFX 1200ml Chrome/Black Dispenser
NXT 1000ml White Dispenser

PURELL Sanitising Stations*
1

1303-03-EEU
1903-02-EEU
8703-04-EEU
8803-03-EEU
5476-02-EEU
2156-08-EEU00

1320-04
1328-04
1920-04
1928-04
8720-06
8728-06
8820-06
8828-06
2729-12-EEU00
2790-12-EEU00
2039-06-EEU00

Matt Silver 2423-DS
Grey 2424-DS
Black 2425-DS

PURELL ES® Everywhere System
Starter Kit 1 x White Base & 1 x 450ml Refill
450m| Refill

1450-D8-EEU00
6870-06-EEU00
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e Offer PURELL Advanced Hygienic Hand
Rub at key locations in your facility to
create a lasting and positive impression

ADDED BENEFITS:

¢ Fragrance free, dye free
¢ Efficacy improves with repeated use?

¢ Fast, broad-spectrum
antimicrobial efficacy

e PURELL Advanced Hygienic Hand Rub
is compatible with latex, nitrile and
vinyl gloves

For information relating to the
acccessories that are available for our
dispensers and bottles, please speak
to your GOJO Representative.

* For use with LTX-12 and TFX Dispensers. Dispensers for
stands sold separately

1. GOJO Industries, Inc., Functional — Field Test,
2011-01-F10233, 10 May 2011

2. ASTM E1174 Study #100635-101, September 2010,
BioScience Laboratories, Bozeman, MT

Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.

i
Cert No. 127294

GOJO Industries - Europe, Ltd.*
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Stratus Park
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Tel: +44 (0) 1908 588444
Fax: +44 (0) 1908 588445
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The Global Leader in Hand Hygiene & Healthy Skin
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